REET7 > — b BRELE LS B

201 7% ($272/526 51.7% #305/836 36.4%)

20185 ($296/533 55.5% &313/867 36.1%)

20194 ($230/516 44.5% %302/881 34.2%)

20204 % (F$295/483 61.1% B454/868 52.3%)

2021 5% ($358/476 75.2% %566/898 63.0%) 20174 | 20185 | 20194 | 20204 | 20214 | 20224 | 2023%F 20174 | 20184 | 20194 | 20204 | 20214 | 2022% | 20234

20225 ($284/495 57.3% #400/903 44.3%)

2023%FE ($298/489 60.9% B44L| /940 46.9%)
| | BA R EBFLIHRTESL ) HERE ERBBELY) RBYICEHINTVS, 79.2% | 78.6% | 83.8% | 81.7% | 80.7% | 85.6% | 86.9% 80.5% | 83.5% | 79.4% | 83.0% | 87.6% | 88.5% | 88.4%
2 [HBOEBIRECNICEFBIN, SHLEBRFLICHRTE 2EKHICLR->TV S, 64.9% | 62.4% | 64.9% | 64.4% | 63.7% | 70.1% | 73.8% 61.7% | 66.8% | 61.8% | 67.2% | 72.6% | 73.3% | 74.1%
3 [#BHEFRAELTHY. EABEICREEZET W3, 59.2% | 61.7% | 71.7% | 78.0% | 76.0% | 81.3% | 81.2% 57.4% | 63.4% | 67.7% | 70.9% | 75.3% | 76.5% | 76.9%
4 |BECHELCERLT, PERNENOEB LI IR RIN, HREBTIVS, 57.8% | 58.8% | 65.5% | 77.0% | 70.4% | 76.8% | 76.2% 57.2% | 62.1% | 62.3% | 71.9% | 71.6% | 72.8% | 73.7%
5 |#EBIERICENLENREEEZ VS, 64.7% | 73.2% | 73.5% | 77.7% | 78.2% | 82.4% | 83.9% 64.5% | 70.6% | 63.9% | 71.6% | 78.3% | 78.3% | 78.9%
6 [HERERICETHESALIHE LTS, 64.0% | 64.2% | 69.7% | 78.9% | 81.3% | 83.5% | 80.5% 62.0% | 70.0% | 63.6% | 73.8% | 76.2% | 79.5% | 80.7%
7 |[BEREROFEARLEHEATFIFTHEL TV 3, 82.1% | 85.8% | 86.9% | 89.2% | 87.4% | 88.4% | 90.6% 76.9% | 81.3% | 78.9% | 84.2% | 86.9% | 86.5% | 88.4%
8 |Fr UTHENREL LY., FELERNVKR - RRIKRI-> TV, 59.2% | 50.5% | 60.5% | 54.9% | 56.5% | 61.6% | 69.5% 62.1% | 61.2% | 56.3% | 57.2% | 60.9% | 56.3% | 67.6%
9 |REFEZICEFLERIE. HM SRR TER - REZICHIRBINTV S, 64.6% | 58.4% | 56.6% | 56.6% | 50.5% | 67.6% | 68.8% 66.8% | 74.8% | 70.8% | 62.4% | 72.3% | 77.0% | 82.3%
10 [£#BEBRERELTEY . ABERAEROFRIIFSLTVWS, 65.4% | 71.1% | 81.9% | 84.7% | 86.3% | 87.7% | 84.6% 72.5% | 72.2% | 68.8% | 78.0% | 83.2% | 82.8% | 85.3%
I | AEZESRELTEY., ZRRVEHORLEICRI-> TV 3, 65.6% | 72.6% | 71.5% | 81.7% | 78.8% | 84.5% | 81.5% 71.4% | 76.9% | 64.8% | 76.2% | 74.9% | 78.3% | 81.9%
12 [#RIEEFICREBEBFIA<LIBEL TV S, 72.4% | 78.0% | 84.8% | 91.9% | 91.7% | 90.8% | 87.2% 72.1% | 80.2% | 77.7% | 83.5% | 88.2% | 87.5% | 86.8%
I3 [FRSARAE L WVEFBEIFISAL< LS IHBBEL TV S, 72.1% | 78.7% | 84.3% | 91.5% | 88.5% | 91.5% | 87.9% 79.2% | 81.3% | 76.2% | 83.5% | 88.7% | 87.5% | 88.4%
14 [ BRI EED S ORUACHEKITHT ISR > THIRL TV S, 69.8% | 68.8% | 75.8% | 84.0% | 81.5% | 85.6% | 82.6% 64.6% | 68.6% | 66.0% | 76.0% | 75.6% | 78.3% | 78.0%
15 |£#EEICBVT, RELOEESFBICL5NT VWS, 68.1% | 70.5% | 75.4% | 81.3% | 79.0% | 83.8% | 77.9% 63.6% | 70.9% | 65.6% | 72.3% | 75.5% | 77.3% | 75.3%
16 [EENLFB L OBILIIOWVTEEL R TN, £RICHDREEITHN TV S, 58.9% | 69.2% | 75.7% | 78.6% | 76.2% | 77.8% | 73.8% 59.1% | 65.8% | 67.7% | 72.0% | 75.5% | 71.0% | 77.3%
17 |2BATBRAERELTEY ., A BBOTELZLIICIXRINTVS, 80.0% | 82.8% | 79.1% | 69.5% | 57.9% | 85.2% | 89.6% 69.9% | 70.6% | 64.3% | 63.0% | 52.3% | 73.3% | 76.4%
18 [BETROZEPRBYFT —ICHT 25Es+HIRINT VWS, 72.2% | 81.0% | 83.8% | 88.1% | 91.4% | 89.8% | 90.6% 75.1% | 85.2% | 81.4% | 87.0% | 89.2% | 88.5% | 94.6%
19 [fE2R - B, L<EFEINTV S, 76.2% | 86.4% | 82.1% | 85.4% | 86.9% | 88.4% | 88.3% 76.8% | 84.6% | 82.7% | 82.4% | 85.3% | 83.8% | 88.4%
20 |BABMIHEE I S I NBEFHIES TV B, 84.1% | 95.9% | 98.2% | 96.6% | 97.8% | 96.8% | 94.0% 84.1% | 94.5% | 93.7% | 93.6% | 96.1% | 94.3% | 94.8%
2| |[BESBOPTAITERBYLEE TITHONTHEY . ZROZFELEHEY L THEL TV S, 92.8% | 92.2% | 94.3% | 70.5% | 58.4% | 95.8% | 96.3% 85.2% | 90.0% | 91.4% | 76.2% | 64.7% | 90.5% | 92.3%
22 |ERH\SDOBROENBERLERL T, LELBERETRLBEILITES, 80.7% | 84.8% | 88.7% | 92.9% | 87.4% | 88.0% | 89.3% 77.6% | 82.6% | 86.7% | 85.5% | 89.4% | 86.8% | 91.4%
23 |[REFLOBKILENTH 5, 83.8% | 92.5% | 93.9% | 81.0% | 75.2% | 90.1% | 92.6% 88.4% | 92.3% | 90.6% | 83.0% | 78.8% | 89.8% | 93.7%
24 | R—LR=VIIZSBERBER\BHEINTEY . BHTEARATE S, 71.8% | 76.6% | 78.2% | 74.6% | 77.7% | 82.4% | 85.6% 71.0% | 71.8% | 72.3% | 67.6% | 74.2% | 78.0% | 78.9%
25 [BHEWF—L7—70ronTEY . —BLEMKHIBAHETE 3, 47.2% | 56.5% | 73.2% | 82.7% | 82.4% | 84.9% | 81.9% 48.9% | 56.9% | 62.7% | 70.9% | 76.3% | 75.0% | 79.4%
26 [TOERICNZEIETL 5k oY EVRHEBRICL Z0EREHDHLV) LB, 82.8% | 84.2% | 86.9% | 90.5% | 86.8% | 88.7% | 90.6% 77.8% | 77.7% | 78.2% | 80.4% | 83.8% | 83.0% | 84.8%
27 |£#IZAROFRETFISHE L., FRICEY EH-> TV 5, 86.3% | 81.4% | 91.7% | 89.9% | 87.2% | 87.3% | 89.6% 74.4% | 78.0% | 73.1% | 80.0% | 82.2% | 82.3% | 82.3%
28 |FRIIFHEEOMA O, Vb EICTEIHKL TN S, 78.7% | 78.0% | 85.5% | 89.8% | 87.5% | 90.8% | 88.9% 76.5% | 81.2% | 75.8% | 81.5% | 84.8% | 85.5% | 84.6%
29 |[WHEEOFEVHIIOWT, FETHHELE-TVS, 91.0% | 93.2% | 92.2% | 93.2% | 90.2% | 89.1% | 90.6% 84.8% | 89.7% | 90.0% | 85.2% | 77.6% | 80.3% | 78.7%
30 [EBIOVWTRETELEIKED?H 5, 85.1% | 83.4% | 84.8% | 84.7% | 72.6% | 73.6% | 69.5% 95.4% | 93.9% | 94.3% | 92.5% | 86.8% | 89.0% | 85.7%
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